
Tilak Bridge - Mathura Janmastami MEMU Special/04076Y - MEMU - NR 
TKJ/Tilak Bridge to MTJ/Mathura Junction 

2h 45m - 139 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TKJ Tilak Bridge 09:30 0 1 0 29 215 NR
2 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 5 52 207 NR
3 FDB Faridabad 10:06 10:08 2m 0 1 26 47 302 NR
4 BVH Ballabh Garh 10:18 10:20 2m 0 1 34 71 204 NR
5 PWL Palwal 10:38 10:40 2m 0 1 55 64 199 NR
6 KSV Kosi Kalan 11:20 11:22 2m 0 1 97 61 189 NCR
7 CHJ Chata 11:32 11:34 2m 0 1 108 105 187 NCR
8 VRBD Vrindaban Road 11:46 11:48 2m 0 1 129 64 183 NCR
9 BTSR Bhuteshwar 11:55 11:57 2m 0 1 136 9 NCR
10 MTJ Mathura Junction 12:15 0 1 139 - 177 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (06:43)

Sep 18 2024 (06:43)

1

1


